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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
19.2.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:04.33 63
2. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:10.17 48

D

1. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Sc H2o Prishtine 49.73 137
2. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.02 120
3. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 57.12 90
4. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:00.79 75

C

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 36.34 352
2. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.06 332
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 38.68 292
4. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.71 233
5. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.17 183

DSQ BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:02.95

B

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 32.07 512
2. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 42.00 228
3. TMAVA, Sumea 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.98 153
4. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.48 131
5. RRAHMANI, Amila 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 52.49 116

Open

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 32.07 512
2. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 36.34 352
3. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.06 332
4. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 38.68 292
5. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.71 233
6. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 42.00 228
7. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.65 218
8. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.17 183
9. TMAVA, Sumea 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.98 153

10. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Sc H2o Prishtine 49.73 137
11. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.48 131
12. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.02 120
13. RRAHMANI, Amila 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 52.49 116
14. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 57.12 90
15. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:00.79 75
16. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:04.33 63
17. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:10.17 48

DSQ BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:02.95


